
 

Braeside School  
Extra-Curricular Clubs Timetable 

Extra-Curricular Clubs Programme: September 2021 to July 2022 

           

 Club Time Year Charge 

Monday 

Breakfast Club 
Breakfast Club 
Book Club  
After School Club 
 
Art Club (Spring  term) 
Junior Sports Club 
Drama Club 

7.30-8.25 am 
7.30-8.25 am 
12:30-1:00 pm 
3.30-6.00 pm 
 
3.30-4.15 pm 
3.30-4.15 pm 
3.45-4.45 pm 

LK - Year 6 
Year 7 - 11 
Year 3 - 6 
 LK - Year 6 
 
REC - Year 3 
Year 3 - 6 
Year 7 – 11 

£6.00 per day 
£4.00 per day 
No charge 
Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr – £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - 
£12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. 
£20.00 per term 
No charge  
No charge 

Tuesday 

Breakfast Club 
Breakfast Club 
Art Club 
After School Club 
 
Street Dance  

7.30-8.25 am 
7.30-8.25 am 
12:30-1:00 pm 
3.30-6.00 pm 
 
3.50-4.50 pm 

 LK – Year 6 
Year 7 - 11 
Year 3 - 6 
 LK – Year 6 
  
REC - Year 8 

£6.00 per day 
£4.00 per day 
No charge 
Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr – £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - 
£12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. 
£100.00 per term 

Wednesday 

Breakfast Club 
Breakfast Club 
Computer Club 
After School Club 
 
Cookery Club  

7.30-8.25 am 
7.30-8.25 am 
12:30-1:00 pm 
3.30-6.00 pm 
 
3.30-4.30 pm 

Year LK – 6 
Year 7 - 11 
Year 3 - 6 
LK - Year 6 

   
   REC - Year 6 

£6.00 per day  
£4.00 per day 
No charge 
Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr – £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - 
£12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. 
£110.00 per term 

Thursday 

Breakfast Club 
Breakfast Club 
After School Club 
 
Yoga Club 
Sports Training 

7.30-8.25 am 
7.30-8.25 am 
3.30-6.00 pm 
 
3.45-4.30 pm 
3.45-4.30 pm 

   LK – Year 6 
   Year 7 -11 
   LK – Year 6 
    
  REC – Year 6 
   Year 7 - 11 

£6.00 per day  
£4.00 per day 
Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr – £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - 
£12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. 
£100.00 per term 
No charge 

Friday 

   Breakfast Club   
   Breakfast Club    
   Spanish Club 
   After School Club 
    
   Whole School Band  
   Karate 

7.30-8.25 am 
7.30-8.25 am 
12:30-1:00 pm 
3.30-6.00 pm 
 
3.30-4.15 pm 
3.50-4.50 pm 

   LK –  Year 6 
   Year 7 -11 
   Year 3 - 6 
   LK - Year 6 

 

Year 3 - 11 

Year 3 - 11 

£6.00 per day 
£4.00 per day 
No charge 
Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr – £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - 
£12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. 
No charge 
£115.00 per term 


