

Braeside School Extra-Curricular Clubs Timetable

Extra-Curricular Clubs Programme: September 2021 to July 2022

	Club	Time	Year	Charge
Monday	Breakfast Club Breakfast Club Book Club After School Club Art Club (<i>Spring term</i>) Junior Sports Club Drama Club	7.30-8.25 am 7.30-8.25 am 12:30-1:00 pm 3.30-6.00 pm 3.30-4.15 pm 3.30-4.15 pm 3.45-4.45 pm	LK - Year 6 Year 7 - 11 Year 3 - 6 LK - Year 6 REC - Year 3 Year 3 - 6 Year 7 - 11	£6.00 per day £4.00 per day No charge Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr - £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - £12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. £20.00 per term No charge No charge
Tuesday	Breakfast Club Breakfast Club Art Club After School Club Street Dance	7.30-8.25 am 7.30-8.25 am 12:30-1:00 pm 3.30-6.00 pm 3.50-4.50 pm	LK – Year 6 Year 7 - 11 Year 3 - 6 LK – Year 6 REC - Year 8	f6.00 per day f4.00 per day No charge Per Day: First ½ hr - f4; Up to 1 hr - f6; Up to 1½ hrs - f9; Up to 2 hrs - f12; Up to 2½ hrs - f15; Up to 3 hrs - f18. After 6.00 pm f10 penalty added. f100.00 per term
Wednesday	Breakfast Club Breakfast Club Computer Club After School Club Cookery Club	7.30-8.25 am 7.30-8.25 am 12:30-1:00 pm 3.30-6.00 pm	Year LK – 6 Year 7 - 11 Year 3 - 6 LK - Year 6 REC - Year 6	f6.00 per day f4.00 per day No charge Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr - £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - £12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. £110.00 per term
Thursday	Breakfast Club Breakfast Club After School Club Yoga Club Sports Training	7.30-8.25 am 7.30-8.25 am 3.30-6.00 pm 3.45-4.30 pm 3.45-4.30 pm	LK – Year 6 Year 7 -11 LK – Year 6 REC – Year 6 Year 7 - 11	£6.00 per day £4.00 per day Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr – £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - £12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. £100.00 per term No charge
Friday	Breakfast Club Breakfast Club Spanish Club After School Club Whole School Band Karate	7.30-8.25 am 7.30-8.25 am 12:30-1:00 pm 3.30-6.00 pm 3.30-4.15 pm 3.50-4.50 pm	LK — Year 6 Year 7 -11 Year 3 - 6 LK - Year 6 Year 3 - 11 Year 3 - 11	£6.00 per day £4.00 per day No charge Per Day: First ½ hr - £4; Up to 1 hr - £6; Up to 1½ hrs - £9; Up to 2 hrs - £12; Up to 2½ hrs - £15; Up to 3 hrs - £18. After 6.00 pm £10 penalty added. No charge £115.00 per term